
Date Description Increase Decrease Balance
8/18/06 Campout $361.00 $361.00
8/18/06 To Grix reimburse for charcoal $15.00 $346.00
8/18/06 To Ailanthus reimburse for site fee, and food $146.00 $200.00
8/19/06 To WH reimburse for site fee $125.00 $75.00
8/19/06 Dues - Euric $6.00 $81.00
8/19/06 Dues - Nikita $6.00 $87.00
8/19/06 Dues - Guyvas $6.00 $93.00
8/19/06 To Euric reimburse for food $18.00 $75.00
9/17/06 Dues - TB $6.00 $81.00
10/1/06 Marauder tourney donation $15.00 $96.00
10/8/06 Dues - Castings $6.00 $102.00

11/12/06 Dues - Hannibal $6.00 $108.00
11/19/06 Kinkos - waivers $3.53 $104.47

6/7/07 Reimburse Nakita/Darkshore food $48.00 $56.47
6/25/07 Proceeds from Festival of the falcon $24.00 $80.47
6/25/07 Dues paid Castings/Ailanthus $12.00 $92.47

7/8/07 Dues paid Torbjorn $6.00 $98.47
7/13/07 advance to cook for tourneys $35.00 $63.47
7/15/07 proceeds from food for tourneys $15.00 $78.47
8/18/07 Dues Paid Nakita, Guyvas, Euric $18.00 $96.47

11/10/07 Tithe to Westmarch per Sir Nakita $7.00 $89.47
12/23/07 Dues Paid Torbjorn, Nakita, Euric $18.00 $107.47

2/8/08 Dues Paid Hannibal $6.00 $113.47
3/1/08 Dues Paid Grix $6.00 $119.47

5/18/08 Dues Paid Ailanthus and Castings $12.00 $131.47
5/25/08 Tithes to Westmarch per Sir Nakita $7.00 $124.47

6/3/08 Dues Paid Torbjorn $6.00 $130.47
6/22/08 Dues Paid Euric/Nakita $12.00 $142.47
8/28/08 Dues Paid Guyvas $6.00 $148.47

12/14/08 Donations from Quest food $22.00 $170.47
12/21/08 Reimburse Nakita/Euric Quest food $40.00 $130.47
12/21/08 Reimburse Teri/ Porkins for Quest food $20.00 $110.47
12/28/08 Dues Paid Nakita, Guyvas, Euric $36.00 $146.47
12/28/08 Dues Paid Porkins/Teri $12.00 $158.47

1/18/09 Proceeds from WTF stew fundraiser $33.00 $191.47
2/8/09 Dues Paid Matthew Durrett $6.00 $197.47
4/5/09 Reimburse Collin and Tamara Feast $20.00 $177.47
5/3/09 Dues Paid Collin and Tamara $12.00 $189.47

5/11/09 PM supplies/copies Kinko's $18.00 $171.47
5/31/09 Donation Tevas $10.00 $181.47
7/28/09 Dues Paid  Grimvold $6.00 $187.47

$187.47
$187.47
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